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2021 GT vs FSU - 10/23/2021

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:34.81 2016 Stanford

A Howe, S Haase, J Hu, L Neal

GT: 1:38.50 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Paschal, Ruiu, Branton, Kitchens

A1:36.40

B1:37.05

  Team Relay Finals Time

BFSU-FL1 1:42.74   11.0

r:+0.64  26.24 28.61 23.5024.39

BGTCH-GA2 1:44.28   4.0

r:+0.64  27.18 28.99 23.1724.94

CFSU-FL3 1:45.08   2.0

r:+0.56  26.74 29.68 24.0724.59

CGTCH-GA4 1:49.13

r:+0.59  27.59 29.80 25.1726.57

AFSU-FL--- DQ 1:41.39

Early take-off swimmer #4

r:+0.59  26.17 28.56 22.8623.80

AGTCH-GA--- DQ 1:41.91

Early take-off swimmer #3

r:+0.66  26.46 28.58 22.7824.09

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:22.28 2016 Alabama

C Oslin, P Romanov, L Kaliszak, K Gkolomeev

GT: 1:23.89 2020 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Barone, Pumputis, Ferraro, Daniel

A1:24.22

B1:24.83

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:27.89   11.0

r:+0.75  22.34 24.48 20.2120.86

AGTCH-GA2 1:28.41   4.0

r:+0.66  23.07 24.29 20.1820.87

BGTCH-GA3 1:31.13   2.0

r:+0.82  22.46 25.06 20.3423.27

BFSU-FL4 1:31.56

r:+0.71  23.29 26.23 20.5321.51

CFSU-FL5 x1:33.97

r:+0.74  23.77 27.15 20.9922.06

CGTCH-GA6 x1:34.91

r:+0.76  25.07 25.95 20.9122.98

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Pool: 9:20.33 2017 Leah Smith

GT: 9:52.52 2019 Emily Ilgenfritz

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOMolino, Ginevra1 10:19.01   9.0

r:+0.79  28.53 30.63 31.0230.90

31.03 30.89 31.07 31.39

31.22 31.39 30.98 30.81

31.09 31.26 30.98 31.23

31.59 31.29 31.20 30.51

FSU-FL FRDyjak, Ella S2 10:20.85   4.0

r:+0.63  28.13 30.09 31.0830.53

31.03 31.37 31.07 31.17

31.52 31.50 31.36 31.40

31.58 31.55 31.73 31.43

31.52 31.27 30.97 30.55

FSU-FL FRTrieschmann, Emily A3 10:27.11   3.0

r:+0.61  28.33 30.66 31.4130.93

31.43 31.56 31.67 31.73

31.60 31.97 32.13 31.92

31.52 31.94 31.58 31.69

31.28 31.35 31.37 31.04

GTCH-GA JRSchramm Seifer, Duda M4 10:31.57   2.0

r:+0.73  28.39 31.02 31.6431.44

31.58 31.27 31.49 31.28

31.85 31.88 31.97 31.73

32.10 31.88 31.98 31.81

32.11 32.91 32.30 30.94

GTCH-GA SRJohnson, Morgan M5 10:41.75   1.0

r:+0.79  28.33 30.68 31.6331.30

32.15 32.14 32.52 32.40

32.54 32.57 32.41 32.92

32.48 32.73 32.44 32.57

32.73 32.79 32.58 31.84

GTCH-GA SOSakellaris, Arianna6 10:46.90

r:+0.72  28.69 31.16 32.0331.86

32.13 32.58 32.30 32.51

32.49 32.75 32.78 32.86

32.92 33.02 32.97 32.82

33.32 32.67 32.83 32.21

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Pool: 8:48.03 2016 PJ Ransford

GT: 9:02.69 2003 Shilo Ayalon

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRKilavuz, Mert1 9:07.83   9.0

r:+0.80  24.94 26.99 27.6927.67

27.83 27.54 27.65 27.77

27.83 27.72 27.78 27.75

27.65 27.61 27.61 27.43

27.62 27.49 27.33 25.93

FSU-FL SRBudd, Sam2 9:22.60   4.0

r:+0.61  24.93 27.55 27.8927.90

27.99 28.61 28.72 28.95

29.08 29.12 28.36 27.97

27.96 28.22 27.96 28.56

28.12 28.62 28.53 27.56

FSU-FL FRBrzozowski, Jason S3 9:27.24   3.0

r:+0.66  24.98 27.35 28.0928.03

27.76 28.27 28.42 28.57

29.03 29.11 28.80 28.76

28.79 28.95 28.99 29.25

29.25 28.97 29.10 26.77

FSU-FL SOQuirie, David4 9:27.57   2.0

r:+0.61  24.74 27.58 28.2727.93

28.33 28.47 28.46 29.00

28.72 28.63 29.16 28.83

29.14 28.93 28.84 29.24

29.00 29.13 28.94 26.23

GTCH-GA SRRussell, Cale A5 9:40.10   1.0

r:+0.56  25.98 28.26 29.0028.61

29.12 29.25 29.15 29.21

29.33 29.77 29.44 29.82

29.74 30.01 29.67 29.04

28.98 28.98 28.80 27.94

GTCH-GA SOBlischke, Caleb A6 9:43.96

r:+0.51  25.63 27.91 28.5228.47

29.11 29.21 29.25 29.31

29.35 29.47 29.55 29.54

29.68 29.71 29.96 29.87

30.06 29.84 29.88 29.64

GTCH-GA SRJacobs, Daniel A7 x9:48.33

r:+0.66  25.51 27.93 28.9928.60

29.31 29.43 29.75 30.14

29.94 29.96 29.90 30.04

30.17 29.94 30.11 29.62

29.59 29.94 30.10 29.36

GTCH-GA FRSimms, Sean A8 x9:51.12

r:+0.67  26.23 28.46 29.0428.86

29.29 29.54 29.46 29.64

29.92 29.91 30.01 29.75

30.09 30.32 30.49 30.43

30.51 30.23 30.01 28.93

GTCH-GA SRWakeland, Clark D--- SCR

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:41.70 2017 Mallory Comerford

GT: 1:45.53 2018 Iris Wang

A1:42.98

B1:47.12

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRSwitzer, Brooke R1 1:50.77   9.0

r:+0.70  26.36 28.24 27.6128.56

FSU-FL SOGriffiths, Phoebe L2 1:51.52   4.0

r:+0.69  26.06 28.34 28.4128.71

GTCH-GA SOKuramoto, Rei3 1:52.86   3.0

r:+0.55  26.57 28.21 29.3528.73

GTCH-GA FRBurke, Lily J4 1:52.89   2.0

r:+0.66  26.33 28.10 29.7128.75

FSU-FL FRBoals, Sydney E5 1:53.93   1.0

r:+0.67  26.99 28.80 29.2328.91

GTCH-GA FRPape, Caroline C6 x1:54.20

r:+0.63  26.24 28.50 29.9329.53

FSU-FL FRMuzito, Gloria A7 1:57.55

r:+0.69  28.02 29.19 30.8429.50

GTCH-GA SRMoran, Macleary R8 x2:03.90

27.97 31.31 32.2232.40
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2021 GT vs FSU - 10/23/2021

Results - Session 1
 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:30.46 2016 Townley Haas

GT: 1:32.40 2021 Batur Unlu

A1:32.05

B1:36.32

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOUnlu, Baturalp1 1:36.54   9.0

r:+0.61  22.43 24.39 24.8824.84

FSU-FL JRVarjasi, Peter2 1:37.82   4.0

r:+0.67  22.35 24.44 25.7725.26

FSU-FL JRGhaffari, Aziz3 1:39.35   3.0

r:+0.66  23.13 25.11 25.4425.67

FSU-FL JRAguilar, Adrian4 1:40.75   2.0

r:+0.58  23.58 25.71 25.2926.17

GTCH-GA SRWakeland, Clark D5 1:41.03   1.0

r:+0.66  23.61 25.62 26.0325.77

GTCH-GA SOFrohde, Wiggo P6 1:41.16

r:+0.65  23.61 25.35 26.2525.95

FSU-FL JRMason, Nick M7 x1:41.70

r:+0.72  23.43 25.25 26.8126.21

GTCH-GA FRSteele, Ben H8 x1:44.19

r:+0.69  23.39 25.94 27.9626.90

GTCH-GA FRHaney, Scott S9 x1:44.34

r:+0.55  24.02 25.99 27.3027.03

GTCH-GA JRCohen, Josh--- SCR

FSU-FL SOQuirie, David--- SCR

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool: 50.28 2016 Rachel Bootsma

GT: 53.24 2018 Megan Young

A50.93

B53.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRMcDonald, Maddie C1 55.94   9.0

r:+0.62  27.23 28.71

FSU-FL JRQuaglieri, Tania2 55.96   4.0

r:+0.59  26.85 29.11

FSU-FL SOHerbet, Jaden H3 57.09   3.0

r:+0.61  27.52 29.57

FSU-FL SOMurray, Pia J4 x57.41

r:+0.64  28.31 29.10

GTCH-GA SRWilliams, Jami M5 57.51   2.0

r:+0.66  28.47 29.04

GTCH-GA FRLivingston, Sarah C6 58.09   1.0

r:+0.61  28.19 29.90

GTCH-GA SODirkzwager, Astrid M7 59.23

r:+0.59  28.79 30.44

GTCH-GA SOKelly, Julia L8 x1:01.25

r:+0.73  29.69 31.56

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Pool: 43.49 2016 Ryan Murphy

GT: 45.26 2019 Rodrigo Q. Correia

A44.94

B47.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOHerbet, Mason J1 47.81   9.0

r:+0.67  23.39 24.42

GTCH-GA FRSaka, Berke2 48.28   4.0

r:+0.64  23.38 24.90

GTCH-GA SRBarone, Kyle B3 49.92   3.0

r:+0.62  23.62 26.30

FSU-FL SOLowery, Conner W4 50.18   2.0

r:+0.63  23.85 26.33

FSU-FL FRPavlidi, Arijus5 50.56   1.0

r:+0.71  24.20 26.36

GTCH-GA SODavies, Simon6 53.71

r:+0.77  26.64 27.07

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 56.85 2016 Lilly King

GT: 1:01.21 2017 Chiara Ruiu

A58.46

B1:01.84

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRKucheran, Nina1 1:01.44 B

r:+0.52  29.19 32.25

GTCH-GA SOButterfield, Claudia G2 1:02.92   4.0

r:+0.63  29.80 33.12

GTCH-GA FRSabin, Clarissa D3 1:03.47   3.0

r:+0.66  29.94 33.53

FSU-FL FRHuggins, Maddy E4 1:03.51   2.0

r:+0.69  29.51 34.00

GTCH-GA SRWilliams, Nicole M5 1:04.80   1.0

r:+0.67  30.15 34.65

GTCH-GA SRGraham, Emily M6 x1:04.88

r:+0.66  29.79 35.09

FSU-FL FRMoran, Rachel K7 1:05.64

r:+0.78  31.32 34.32

FSU-FL JRVanOvermeiren, Syd E8 x1:06.61

r:+0.71  31.49 35.12

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 51.29 2016 Fabian Schwingenschlogl

GT: 51.38 2019 Caio Pumputis

A51.59

B54.27

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRPumputis, Caio R1 52.96 B

r:+0.63  25.04 27.92

FSU-FL SRBastian, Izaak Z2 53.74 B

r:+0.58  25.24 28.50

GTCH-GA JRKertesz, Daniel O3 54.59   3.0

r:+0.60  25.81 28.78

GTCH-GA FRSteele, Matt P4 55.66   2.0

r:+0.70  26.12 29.54

GTCH-GA SRDoan, Tanner T5 x57.57

r:+0.64  27.19 30.38

FSU-FL FRMartindale, Jason6 58.09   1.0

r:+0.64  27.37 30.72

FSU-FL SRSeith, Jackson C7 58.50

r:+0.69  27.18 31.32

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:50.61 2016 Kelsi Worrell

GT: 1:57.25 2020 Mackenzie Campbell

A1:53.20

B1:59.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRTacyildiz, Defne1 1:59.14 B

r:+0.68  27.14 30.08 31.0530.87

GTCH-GA JRCampbell, McKenzie N2 1:59.88   4.0

r:+0.67  27.34 30.48 31.3930.67

FSU-FL SRWomer, Hannah C3 2:01.08   3.0

r:+0.66  26.83 30.71 32.0231.52

FSU-FL FRJernstedt, Edith M4 2:01.14   2.0

r:+0.71  27.01 30.57 32.4231.14

FSU-FL SRFernandes, Aryanna I5 2:05.40   1.0

r:+0.70  27.69 31.40 33.9732.34

GTCH-GA SOMerk, Lindsey M6 2:05.66

r:+0.77  28.26 32.11 32.4632.83

FSU-FL SRSapio, Olivia M7 x2:06.48

r:+0.62  27.52 31.87 34.0233.07

GTCH-GA JRCohen, Abby E8 x2:07.58

r:+0.72  28.31 32.07 34.1333.07

FSU-FL SOMolino, Ginevra9 x2:09.80

r:+0.79  28.95 32.33 34.6933.83

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:37.97 2016 Joseph Schooling

GT: 1:41.26 2018 Christian Ferraro

A1:40.44

B1:46.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRFerraro, Christian1 1:45.05 B

r:+0.65  23.13 26.63 28.2727.02

FSU-FL SOSmith, Zachary C2 1:49.41   4.0

r:+0.60  24.46 27.63 28.9828.34

FSU-FL JRHammond, Brennan C3 1:50.41   3.0

r:+0.54  24.22 27.69 29.8828.62

FSU-FL SOClark, Rush M4 1:52.65   2.0

r:+0.61  24.31 28.03 30.7729.54

GTCH-GA FRGapinski, David A5 1:53.56   1.0

r:+0.72  25.28 28.53 30.5629.19

GTCH-GA JRShaheen, Jonathan M6 1:54.85

r:+0.62  25.51 28.73 31.0329.58

GTCH-GA FRRomero, Antonio7 x1:56.74

r:+0.70  25.28 28.11 33.0630.29
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2021 GT vs FSU - 10/23/2021

Results - Session 1
 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool: 21.21 2016 Olivia Smoliga

GT: 22.54 2018 Iris Wang

A21.66

B22.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRFulton, Rachel K1 23.33   9.0

r:+0.71

GTCH-GA FRRipkova, Zora2 23.57   4.0

r:+0.68

FSU-FL SOHalden, Jenny3 23.69   3.0

r:+0.55

FSU-FL SRMoynihan, Rebecca E4 23.72   2.0

r:+0.66

GTCH-GA FRMurphy, Sophie P5 23.83   1.0

r:+0.73

FSU-FL FRMuzito, Gloria A6 23.87

r:+0.70

FSU-FL SOKurdi, Zsofia7 x24.29

r:+0.72

GTCH-GA SRGraham, Emily M8 x25.12

r:+0.67

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool: 18.20 2016 Caeleb Dressel

GT: 19.10 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

A18.96

B19.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRVarjasi, Peter1 20.26   9.0

r:+0.69

FSU-FL SRKsiazek, Kuba A2 20.63   4.0

r:+0.70

FSU-FL JRDemsar, Domen3 20.81   3.0

r:+0.58

GTCH-GA SRBranscombe, Tyler G4 20.83   2.0

r:+0.66

GTCH-GA FROdorici, Leandro V5 21.01   1.0

r:+0.61

FSU-FL JRMoran, Blake F6 x21.02

r:+0.66

GTCH-GA SOAlderson, Justin T7 21.05

r:+0.64

FSU-FL FRPereira, Tiago M8 x21.20

r:+0.47

GTCH-GA FRSteele, Ben H9 x21.50

r:+0.62

 
#15  Women 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 429.05 2011 Abby Johnson

GT: 371.25 2020 Camryn Hidalgo

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA SRHidalgo, Cami M1 362.55   9.0

GTCH-GA JRWoodruff, Carmen A2 314.63   4.0

FSU-FL SOVear, Samantha S3 308.10   3.0

FSU-FL FRCervantes Milan, Victoria4 300.30   2.0

GTCH-GA SOBradescu, Anna5 292.88   1.0

GTCH-GA SODavis, Lauren6 x272.10

GTCH-GA JRDekshenieks, Kelsey7 x269.78

FSU-FL SOJohnson, Vivian M8 243.53

FSU-FL FRRuffner, Skyler M--- SCR

FSU-FL SOClark, Kayleigh M--- SCR

 
#16  Men 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 517.65 2017 David Dinsmore

GT: 424.95 2018 Matt Casillas

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL SOHelling, Jesco1 360.30   9.0

FSU-FL SONolasco, Darwin S2 341.33   4.0

GTCH-GA FRMann, Allen3 333.08   3.0

GTCH-GA FRDotson, Luke4 274.43   2.0

FSU-FL SRDavidson, Joshua T--- DQ 219.83

GTCH-GA JRLechuga, Ruben--- SCR

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool: 46.70 2016 Olivia Smoliga

GT: 48.21 2018 Iris Wang

A47.18

B49.51

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRMurphy, Sophie P1 51.34   9.0

r:+0.73  25.02 26.32

FSU-FL JRQuaglieri, Tania2 51.83   4.0

r:+0.51  25.05 26.78

GTCH-GA JRSwitzer, Brooke R3 51.89   3.0

r:+0.71  25.40 26.49

GTCH-GA FRFulton, Rachel K4 51.92   2.0

r:+0.69  25.27 26.65

FSU-FL SOKurdi, Zsofia5 52.08   1.0

r:+0.71  25.50 26.58

FSU-FL FRMuzito, Gloria A6 52.32

r:+0.71  25.49 26.83

GTCH-GA FRPape, Caroline C7 x52.87

r:+0.65  25.36 27.51

GTCH-GA FRBurke, Lily J8 x53.02

r:+0.57  25.65 27.37

FSU-FL SRMoynihan, Rebecca E--- SCR

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Pool: 40.46 2016 Caeleb Dressel

GT: 42.30 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

A41.71

B43.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRVarjasi, Peter1 44.49   9.0

r:+0.67  21.42 23.07

GTCH-GA SOUnlu, Baturalp2 44.61   4.0

r:+0.61  21.79 22.82

GTCH-GA JRKertesz, Daniel O3 44.83   3.0

r:+0.58  21.55 23.28

FSU-FL JRAguilar, Adrian4 45.59   2.0

r:+0.53  21.82 23.77

FSU-FL SRMcCusker, Max C5 45.60   1.0

r:+0.57  21.67 23.93

GTCH-GA SRBranscombe, Tyler G6 45.63

r:+0.67  21.86 23.77

FSU-FL SRKsiazek, Kuba A7 x46.05

r:+0.71  22.29 23.76

GTCH-GA FROdorici, Leandro V8 x46.32

r:+0.62  22.12 24.20

FSU-FL JRMoran, Blake F9 x46.37

r:+0.64  22.14 24.23

GTCH-GA FRHaney, Scott S10 x47.98

r:+0.55  23.15 24.83

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:49.61 2016 Alexia Zevnik

GT: 1:55.18 2019 Caroline R Lee

A1:50.50

B1:57.11

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOMurray, Pia J1 2:00.84   9.0

r:+0.58  28.80 30.27 30.7631.01

FSU-FL SRMcDonald, Maddie C2 2:01.25   4.0

r:+0.63  28.90 30.66 30.9230.77

GTCH-GA SODirkzwager, Astrid M3 2:02.99   3.0

r:+0.63  28.77 30.97 31.9131.34

FSU-FL SRSapio, Olivia M4 2:03.70   2.0

r:+0.73  29.02 31.35 31.2832.05

FSU-FL SOMolino, Ginevra5 x2:07.50

r:+0.73  30.24 31.97 32.6332.66

GTCH-GA FRLivingston, Sarah C6 2:08.17   1.0

r:+0.57  29.38 31.99 33.9532.85

GTCH-GA SRWilliams, Jami M7 2:09.39

r:+0.67  29.68 32.46 33.3733.88

GTCH-GA SOKelly, Julia L8 x2:13.69

r:+0.75  31.12 33.52 34.8034.25

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:35.73 2016 Ryan Murphy

GT: 1:40.94 2018 Rodrigo Correia

A1:39.13

B1:45.04

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRSaka, Berke1 1:46.66   9.0

r:+0.62  24.91 27.11 27.2427.40

FSU-FL SOHerbet, Mason J2 1:48.46   4.0

r:+0.69  24.91 27.72 27.3228.51

FSU-FL FRPavlidi, Arijus3 1:50.83   3.0

r:+0.66  25.88 27.83 28.6628.46

FSU-FL SOLowery, Conner W4 1:50.85   2.0

r:+0.64  25.48 27.90 28.3529.12

GTCH-GA SODavies, Simon5 1:52.00   1.0

r:+0.64  26.96 28.25 28.4628.33

GTCH-GA FRSimms, Sean A6 1:56.19

r:+0.56  27.54 29.09 29.7829.78
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2021 GT vs FSU - 10/23/2021

Results - Session 1
 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:03.59 2016 Lilly King

GT: 2:12.45 2017 Chiara Ruiu

A2:06.58

B2:13.97

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRKucheran, Nina1 2:12.71 B

r:+0.52  25.22 38.91 34.7033.88

GTCH-GA SOButterfield, Claudia G2 2:16.06   4.0

r:+0.62  30.97 34.47 35.9434.68

FSU-FL FRHuggins, Maddy E3 2:18.25   3.0

r:+0.69  31.00 35.05 36.4435.76

GTCH-GA FRSabin, Clarissa D4 2:18.62   2.0

r:+0.65  32.23 34.81 36.3835.20

FSU-FL SRWomer, Hannah C5 2:21.06   1.0

r:+0.64  32.05 35.84 36.4336.74

FSU-FL JRVanOvermeiren, Syd E6 x2:21.19

r:+0.63  32.41 35.72 36.8336.23

FSU-FL FRMoran, Rachel K7 x2:23.53

r:+0.75  32.46 36.12 37.0537.90

GTCH-GA SRWilliams, Nicole M8 2:25.46

r:+0.66  32.02 36.54 38.9937.91

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:48.12 2016 Will Licon

GT: 1:50.79 2019 Caio Pumputis

A1:52.28

B1:58.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRPumputis, Caio R1 1:55.32 B

r:+0.61  25.63 28.74 31.2829.67

FSU-FL SRBastian, Izaak Z2 2:00.54   4.0

r:+0.60  26.89 30.41 31.6731.57

GTCH-GA FRSteele, Matt P3 2:02.84   3.0

r:+0.72  27.58 31.48 31.9431.84

FSU-FL JRMason, Nick M4 2:05.28   2.0

r:+0.72  28.59 31.69 32.7932.21

FSU-FL FRMartindale, Jason5 2:06.26   1.0

r:+0.62  28.38 31.57 33.2033.11

GTCH-GA SRDoan, Tanner T6 2:06.34

r:+0.66  28.34 31.82 33.5432.64

GTCH-GA JRShaheen, Jonathan M7 x2:11.55

r:+0.64  29.49 33.27 34.6034.19

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:30.81 2016 Leah Smith

GT: 4:41.64 2019 Emily R Ilgenfritz

A4:35.76

B4:47.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRTacyildiz, Defne1 4:58.84   9.0

r:+0.69  27.75 29.62 30.7530.34

30.90 30.44 30.28 30.15

30.12 28.49

FSU-FL SOGriffiths, Phoebe L2 4:59.27   4.0

r:+0.74  27.40 30.05 30.8730.49

30.72 30.57 30.54 30.37

29.85 28.41

FSU-FL FRDyjak, Ella S3 5:01.40   3.0

r:+0.73  27.82 29.79 30.7930.75

30.82 30.65 30.54 30.54

30.23 29.47

FSU-FL FRTrieschmann, Emily A4 5:02.07   2.0

r:+0.62  27.94 29.96 30.9530.76

30.91 30.30 30.33 30.40

30.55 29.97

GTCH-GA JRSwitzer, Brooke R5 5:06.36   1.0

r:+0.75  27.58 30.34 30.8730.61

31.15 30.90 30.96 31.44

31.62 30.89

FSU-FL FRBoals, Sydney E6 x5:11.04

r:+0.66  28.95 31.09 31.2531.34

31.51 31.63 31.75 31.64

31.36 30.52

GTCH-GA SRJohnson, Morgan M7 5:13.43

28.08 30.47 31.8531.35

32.02 31.77 31.99 32.21

32.22 31.47

GTCH-GA SOSakellaris, Arianna8 x5:17.94

r:+0.73  28.33 31.04 32.3631.79

32.44 32.34 32.67 32.59

32.63 31.75

GTCH-GA JRSchramm Seifer, Duda M9 x5:18.52

r:+0.74  28.55 31.35 32.6632.22

32.99 32.54 32.44 32.54

32.23 31.00

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:08.60 2008 Peter Vanderkaay

GT: 4:16.47 2021 Batur Unlu

A4:11.62

B4:23.34

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRKilavuz, Mert1 4:27.59   9.0

r:+0.74  24.82 26.56 27.0727.09

27.35 27.38 27.06 27.17

26.83 26.26

GTCH-GA SOUnlu, Baturalp2 4:30.94   4.0

r:+0.64  24.18 26.71 27.8927.03

27.58 27.41 27.85 27.82

27.45 27.02

FSU-FL SOQuirie, David3 4:31.74   3.0

r:+0.60  24.33 26.98 27.8327.22

27.92 27.84 27.37 27.78

27.93 26.54

FSU-FL SRBudd, Sam4 4:31.91   2.0

r:+0.62  23.94 26.56 28.3227.03

28.42 27.96 27.96 27.59

27.63 26.50

FSU-FL FRBrzozowski, Jason S5 4:35.79   1.0

r:+0.55  24.80 27.16 27.8127.57

28.16 28.38 28.21 28.45

28.34 26.91

FSU-FL SOSmith, Zachary C6 x4:36.34

r:+0.63  24.40 26.94 28.0427.39

28.21 28.23 28.44 28.32

28.42 27.95

GTCH-GA SRJacobs, Daniel A7 4:38.34

r:+0.68  25.21 27.71 28.4628.08

28.38 28.34 28.33 28.31

28.16 27.36

FSU-FL JRGhaffari, Aziz8 x4:38.74

r:+0.67  24.71 27.39 28.3127.95

28.49 29.44 28.88 28.99

27.91 26.67

GTCH-GA SRWakeland, Clark D9 x4:41.47

r:+0.66  25.39 27.22 28.0827.73

28.17 28.37 28.63 29.24

29.63 29.01

GTCH-GA SRRussell, Cale A10 x4:43.11

r:+0.57  25.51 27.91 29.0028.24

29.11 28.96 28.52 28.95

29.11 27.80

GTCH-GA FRSimms, Sean A--- SCR

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 49.43 2016 Kelsi Worrell

GT: 52.64 2017 Laura Branton

A50.92

B53.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRJernstedt, Edith M1 54.16   9.0

r:+0.75  25.68 28.48

GTCH-GA FRRipkova, Zora2 54.63   4.0

r:+0.68  25.77 28.86

FSU-FL SOHalden, Jenny3 54.91   3.0

r:+0.65  25.25 29.66

FSU-FL SRFernandes, Aryanna I4 55.85   2.0

r:+0.66  26.29 29.56

GTCH-GA JRCampbell, McKenzie N5 55.98   1.0

r:+0.64  26.56 29.42

GTCH-GA SOMerk, Lindsey M6 56.45

r:+0.74  26.34 30.11

FSU-FL SOHerbet, Jaden H7 x56.59

r:+0.50  26.63 29.96

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 44.01 2016 Joseph Schooling

GT: 45.89 2020 Christian Ferraro

A44.96

B47.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRFerraro, Christian1 47.71   9.0

r:+0.63  22.38 25.33

FSU-FL SRMcCusker, Max C2 47.94   4.0

r:+0.54  22.11 25.83
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2021 GT vs FSU - 10/23/2021

Results - Session 1
(#26  Men 100 Yard Fly)

FSU-FL JRDemsar, Domen3 49.75   3.0

r:+0.61  22.55 27.20

FSU-FL SOClark, Rush M4 49.78   2.0

r:+0.60  23.57 26.21

GTCH-GA SRBarone, Kyle B5 50.20   1.0

r:+0.69  23.22 26.98

FSU-FL FRPereira, Tiago M6 x51.08

r:+0.54  23.13 27.95

GTCH-GA FRGapinski, David A7 51.49

r:+0.73  24.01 27.48

GTCH-GA FRRomero, Antonio8 x51.73

r:+0.69  24.24 27.49

GTCH-GA SOFrohde, Wiggo P9 x52.20

r:+0.65  24.48 27.72

 
#27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 381.65 2011 Abby Johnson

GT: 331.35 2018 Camryn Hidalgo

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA SRHidalgo, Cami M1 307.35   9.0

FSU-FL SOVear, Samantha S2 286.05   4.0

GTCH-GA JRWoodruff, Carmen A3 280.88   3.0

FSU-FL FRCervantes Milan, Victoria4 267.98   2.0

FSU-FL SOJohnson, Vivian M5 265.20   1.0

GTCH-GA SODavis, Lauren6 261.23

GTCH-GA SOBradescu, Anna7 x243.45

GTCH-GA JRDekshenieks, Kelsey8 x243.23

FSU-FL FRRuffner, Skyler M--- SCR

FSU-FL SOClark, Kayleigh M--- SCR

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 475.80 2011 Nick McCrory

GT: 388.50 2012 Brandon Makinson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL SOHelling, Jesco1 335.93   9.0

GTCH-GA FRMann, Allen2 298.80   4.0

FSU-FL SONolasco, Darwin S3 262.58   3.0

GTCH-GA FRDotson, Luke4 249.30   2.0

GTCH-GA JRLechuga, Ruben--- SCR

FSU-FL SRDavidson, Joshua T--- SCR

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:51.65 2016 Ella Eastin

GT: 1:59.88 2017 Chiara Ruiu

A1:53.66

B1:59.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRKucheran, Nina1 2:02.78   9.0

r:+0.56  27.29 31.69 29.3034.50

FSU-FL FRJernstedt, Edith M2 2:04.17   4.0

r:+0.75  26.59 31.27 29.5036.81

GTCH-GA JRCampbell, McKenzie N3 2:04.63   3.0

r:+0.61  26.68 31.95 29.7136.29

GTCH-GA FRSabin, Clarissa D4 2:05.22   2.0

r:+0.49  27.27 32.86 29.8535.24

GTCH-GA SOKuramoto, Rei5 2:06.14   1.0

r:+0.69  26.99 31.44 30.0837.63

FSU-FL JRVanOvermeiren, Syd E6 2:06.40

r:+0.63  28.24 32.71 29.3436.11

FSU-FL FRBoals, Sydney E7 x2:08.11

r:+0.64  27.62 33.49 29.5837.42

FSU-FL SRSapio, Olivia M8 x2:08.71

r:+0.71  27.44 32.82 30.6537.80

FSU-FL SRWomer, Hannah C9 x2:09.68

r:+0.66  26.82 34.53 31.2237.11

GTCH-GA JRCohen, Abby E10 x2:09.77

r:+0.70  28.30 33.16 29.4838.83

GTCH-GA FRTacyildiz, Defne11 x2:11.16

r:+0.68  27.64 33.16 30.6539.71

FSU-FL SRFernandes, Aryanna I--- SCR

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:40.04 2016 Will Licon

GT: 1:41.04 2019 Caio Pumputis

A1:41.34

B1:46.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRPumputis, Caio R1 1:49.44   9.0

r:+0.60  23.67 27.67 27.4230.68

GTCH-GA FRSaka, Berke2 1:49.48   4.0

r:+0.68  24.32 27.84 25.9831.34

FSU-FL JRMason, Nick M3 1:51.81   3.0

r:+0.68  24.59 27.66 26.8832.68

FSU-FL SOHerbet, Mason J4 1:52.52   2.0

r:+0.63  24.23 28.95 27.0932.25

GTCH-GA FRSteele, Matt P5 1:53.66   1.0

r:+0.72  24.45 29.88 26.5732.76

FSU-FL JRHammond, Brennan C6 1:54.36

r:+0.55  24.40 30.01 26.6733.28

GTCH-GA SRDoan, Tanner T7 x1:55.95

r:+0.67  24.58 30.50 28.4632.41

FSU-FL FRBrzozowski, Jason S8 x1:56.25

r:+0.64  24.45 29.62 26.5835.60

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 3:09.69 2016 Southern Cali

K Wilk, K Vose, C Chenault, A Apostalon

GT: 3:18.41 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Wang, Ruiu, DeBruyn, Kitchens

A3:14.50

B3:16.35

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 3:24.51   11.0

r:+0.71  25.03 51.77 50.8024.09

24.34 50.69 24.66 51.25

AFSU-FL2 3:26.02   4.0

r:+0.64  24.95 51.68 51.2924.27

25.14 52.16 24.20 50.89

BFSU-FL3 3:27.62   2.0

r:+0.64  25.36 52.83 51.2824.83

25.07 52.61 24.04 50.90

CGTCH-GA4 3:36.11

r:+0.67  25.93 54.35 54.3025.63

25.23 53.33 25.65 54.13

BGTCH-GA--- DQ 3:30.02

Early take-off swimmer #4

r:+0.65  25.19 52.81 53.4125.21

24.71 52.19 24.02 51.61

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 2:46.81 2016 NC State

R Held, S Bilis, A Schiellerup, S Dahl

GT: 2:52.15 2020 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Daniel, Unlu, Ferraro, Pumputis

A2:50.99

B2:52.46

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 2:56.64   11.0

r:+0.59  21.43 44.46 44.1521.08

20.80 43.94 20.82 44.09

AFSU-FL2 2:59.17   4.0

r:+0.56  21.75 45.52 43.8020.77

22.66 45.93 20.63 43.92

BFSU-FL3 3:02.29   2.0

r:+0.64  21.76 46.10 44.4921.32

21.76 46.41 20.98 45.29

BGTCH-GA4 3:02.75

r:+1.97  21.85 45.83 46.2721.61

21.18 45.23 21.16 45.42

CGTCH-GA5 x3:06.39

r:+0.64  22.76 47.06 47.0722.41

22.22 46.17 21.89 46.09

CFSU-FL6 x3:06.78

r:+0.55  22.04 46.84 46.9422.13

22.18 46.53 21.98 46.47

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Florida State University 159

2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 141

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Florida State University 150

2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 148


